
DATE TIME LOCATION ADDRESS CITY

Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Delta 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, April 11, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Delta 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, July 11, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Delta 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, October 10, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Delta 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton, 95207 Shima 2 Parking Lot (Northwest of the Campus)

Saturday, January 17, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Escalon 1055 Escalon Ave Escalon, 95320

Sunday, April 12, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Escalon 1055 Escalon Ave Escalon, 95320

Saturday, July 18, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Escalon 1055 Escalon Ave Escalon, 95320

Sunday, October 11, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Escalon 1055 Escalon Ave Escalon, 95320

Saturday, March 7, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Lodi 1333 E. Turner Rd, Lodi, 95240

Saturday, April 4, 2026 9:00 am - 2:00pm Lodi/HHW 1333 E. Turner Rd, Lodi, 95240

Saturday, June 6, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Lodi 1333 E. Turner Rd, Lodi, 95240

Saturday, September 5, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Lodi 1333 E. Turner Rd, Lodi, 95240

Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Tracy 520 Tracy Blvd Tracy, 95376

Saturday, April 11, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Tracy 520 Tracy Blvd Tracy, 95376

Saturday, May 30, 2026 9:00 am - 2:00pm Tracy/HHW 333 Civic Center Plaza Tracy, 95377

Saturday, July 11, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Tracy 520 Tracy Blvd Tracy, 95376

Saturday, October 10, 2026 9:00 am - 1:00pm Tracy 520 Tracy Blvd Tracy, 95376

HHW - COUNTY WIDE EVENT 

HHW - COUNTY WIDE EVENT 

2026 E-Waste Events 
NOTE 


